

## RockDaisy AMS Partners with PRL Sports Group to Deliver League-Wide Performance Hub for the ECHL Hockey League

RockDaisy AMS, a leader in athlete management solutions, has partnered with PRL Sports Group to introduce a league-wide Athlete Management System for the ECHL.

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, September 18, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- In the fastevolving world of sports, data-driven decision-making and advanced athlete management systems are becoming indispensable tools for teams and leagues looking to gain a competitive edge. The ECHL, the leading



RockDaisy AMS Partners with PRL Sports Group to Deliver League-Wide Athlete Management System for the ECHL

professional developmental league for the American Hockey ("AHL") and the National Hockey League ("NHL"), is taking a significant step toward this technological future.

RockDaisy AMS, a leader in athlete management solutions, has partnered with PRL Sports Group to introduce a comprehensive league-wide Athlete Management System for the ECHL. This partnership marks a transformative moment in the league's approach to managing player health, performance, and development. ECHL teams will benefit from The Performance HUB powered by RockDaisy to provide real-time data analytics, streamlined data management, and optimized training and rehabilitation processes.

The ECHL, known for its role in developing professional hockey talent, will now benefit from the cutting-edge technology and expertise of PRL Sports Group and its Performance HUB powered by RockDaisy AMS. The platform is designed to centralize and simplify the management of athlete data, enabling teams to monitor player health, performance, and development in real-time. PRL Sports Group thru its Sport Performance division will oversee all the data and work with teams to analyze data and educate coaches and staff on actionable items to better prepare their athletes. By integrating league-wide AMS, the ECHL is taking a significant step toward modernizing its approach to athlete management and data-driven decision-making.

As sports continue to embrace innovation, the collaboration between RockDaisy AMS and PRL Sports Group stands out as a testament to their shared commitment to excellence in athlete management. This initiative is set to revolutionize how ECHL teams operate, providing them with cutting-edge tools to enhance their strategies and support their athletes' growth and success. Welcome to a new era of athlete management in the ECHL.

The league-wide rollout the Performance HUB p/b RockDaisy is set to begin immediately, with all ECHL teams gaining access to the platform's full suite of features, including injury tracking, performance analytics, and custom reporting.

## About RockDaisy AMS

RockDaisy AMS is a leading provider of athlete management solutions, specializing in data-driven tools designed to optimize performance, enhance player health, and streamline team operations. With a focus on providing easy-to-use, customizable software, RockDaisy AMS serves professional sports teams, colleges, performance centers, and high schools worldwide. To learn more visit <a href="mailto:rockdaisy.com">rockdaisy.com</a> | email: info@rockdaisy.com

## **About PRL Sports Group**

PRL Sport Science & Performance, a division of PRL Sports Group is the Athlete Performance partner for amateur sports teams. Founded in 2017 with the vision to fundamentally change how sports teams use data to achieve on and off field success. PRL has developed a process that sets a new standard for teams to manage their entire organization within budget. Performance experts with expertise & backgrounds in strength & conditioning, medical services, sports science and data science provide expertise and support to teams and leagues across North America. To learn more visit: <a href="https://www.prlsportsgroup.com">www.prlsportsgroup.com</a> | email: mark@prlsportsgroup.com

Christopher Tanck
RockDaisy LLC
email us here
Visit us on social media:
X
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/744544840

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.